Jong Seung Lee, MD, PhD

2021-Present	Asan Medical Center, University of Ulsan College of Medicine
	Professor in Emergency Medicine
2015-2021	Asan Medical Center, University of Ulsan College of Medicine
	Associate Professor in Emergency Medicine
2014-2015	Asan Medical Center, University of Ulsan College of Medicine
	Entrustment Doctor in Emergency Medicine
2012-2015	Asan Medical Center, University of Ulsan College of Medicine
	Residency in Emergency Medicine
2010-2012	Chung-Ang University Hospital, Chung-Ang University College of Medicine
	Assistant Professor in Pediatrics
2008-2010	Samsung Medical Center, Sungkyunkwan University School of Medicine
	Fellowship in Pediatrics, Division of Pediatric Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition
2001-2005	Asan Medical Center, University of Ulsan College of Medicine
	Residency in Pediatrics